
Name Assignment Email
Allen, Dan Assistant Principal dallen@bdchs.org
Amanda Campbell Health Assistant acambpell@bdchs.org
Anderson, Judy Director of Development janderson@bdchs.org
Atkinson, Areon Athletic Director aatkinson@bdchs.org
Bassila, Andrew Mathematics abassila@bdchs.org
Bennett, Kristine Principal kbennett@bdchs.org
Bennett, Roy Plant and Maintenance Supervisor rbennett@bdchs.org
Caraballo, Elsida Foreign Language ecaraballo@bdchs.org
Cataina, Kelly English kcatania@bdchs.org
Conrow, Lisa World Languages lisa.conrow@bdchs.org
Crenshaw, Alex Music acrenshaw@bdchs.org
Dang, Minh Mathematics mdang@bdchs.org
Diel, Andrew Technology Assistant adiel@bdchs.org
Dorta, Ivelisse Administrative Assistant/Receptionist idorta@bdchs.org
Dumont, Lavel ESE Specialist/ESOL Resource Teacher ldumont@bdchs.org
Ervin, Jennifer (Jamie) Assistant Principal for Curriculum jervin@bdchs.org
Fernandez, Eric Science efernandez@bdchs.org
Gommermann, Eric School Counselor  (Seniors and Dual Enrollment) egommermann@bdchs.org
Gray, Theresa ESE Specialist/ESOL Resource Teacher tgray@bdchs.org
Harris, Victoria Receptitionist/Board Adm. Assistant vharris@bdchs.org
Hedley, Maggie Cafeteria Manager mhedley@bdchs.org
Hochman, Chris Science chochman@bdchs.org
Horne, Kevin Science khorne@bdchs.org
Joensen, Trevor English tjoensen@bdchs.org
Krezmien, Jessica Physical Education jkrezmien@bdchs.org
Malo, Ryan Assistant Principal rmalo@bdchs.org
Matthews, Ashley School Counselor  (Grades 9-11) amatthews@bdchs.org
Mead, Sarah Social Science smead@bdchs.org
Meo,Emilia English emeo@bdchs.org
Miller, Wanda Mathematics wmiller@bdchs.org
Mitchell, Madeilynann Art madeilynann.mitchell@bdchs.org
Moore, Frederick Social Science fmoore@bdchs.org
Moreno, Jaqueline Registrar/Data Processor jmoreno@bdchs.org
Oquendo, Bruni Technology/ Career Prep boquendo@bdchs.org
Patwell, Kaitlyn Mathematics kpatwell@bdchs.org
Ranaweera, Chandra Mathematics tranaweera@bdchs.org
Rinard, Andrea English arinard@bdchs.org
Salazar, Bonnie College/Career Prep bsalazar@bdchs.org
Santiago, Daniel World Languages dsantiago@bdchs.org
Schult, Erin English erin.schult@bdchs.org
Serra, Christina (Tina) Testing coordinator tserra@bdchs.org
Shattuck, Jessica Social Science jkenney@bdchs.org
Smith, James Bldg. Maintenance Asst. jsmith@bdchs.org
Soltis, Holly Social Science hsoltis@bdchs.org
Spencer, Brandon Science bspencer@bdchs.org
Sustakoski, Linda IT Director lsustakoski@bdchs.org
Walsh, Kathleen Social Science kwalsh@bdchs.org
Wilbur, Ellie Physical Education ewilbur@bdchs.org
Williams, Aundrekia Business Manager aundrekia.williams@bdchs.org
Youngster, Julie English jyoungster@bdchs.org
Zamot, Sheri Reading szamot@bdchs.org

Brooks DeBartolo
Collegiate High School


	Table 1

